



Phone No:

Invoice No. : 129
Salesman :

Date : 2024-09-09

Rate \$: 94000

Product				Total \$
Unit Price L.L	Unit Price \$	Qty	Total L.L	
521,700 L.L.	5.6 \$	10	5,217,000 L.L.	55.5 \$
940,000 L.L.	10 \$	23	21,620,000 L.L.	230 \$
705,000 L.L.	7.5 \$	43	30,315,000 L.L.	322.5 \$

Total	608 \$
Total	57,152,000 L.L.

VAT %	VAT Rate	VAT \$	VAT L.L
11	89000	5.5	489,500

Printed Through "Trusto"
www.trustotech.comBy TrustoTech